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ANNO SCOLASTICO 2014/2016– ESAMI PER RECUPERO DEBITI AGOSTO 2016 

PROVE  SCRITTE - CLASSI PRIME 

 

   

24 AGOSTO 2016 25 AGOSTO 2016 26 AGOSTO 2016  
   

   

 
PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 ITALIANO ore 8.00    
 aula 5G 
 

1^ A Borsatti Davide  

1^ A Moizi Chiara 

1^ A Peluso Marcello 

1^ B Ferrandini Luca  

1^ B Polinelli Samuele  
 

 
PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 MATEMATICA ore 8.00  
aula 5A (sezioni A-B-C-D) 
aula 5BC (altre sezioni)  
 

1^ A Abbruzzese Lorenzo  

1^ A Borsatti Davide  

1^ A Dell'oca Mattia 

1^ A Forzi Tommaso F. 

1^ A Moizi Chiara  

1^ A Peluso Marcello 

1^ B Baletti Matteo  

1^ B Bertolina Denis  

1^ B Ciabarri Thomas 

1^ B Martins Alessandra  

1^ B Polinelli Samuele 

1^ C Borzi Liam  

1^ C Falci Gabriele  

1^ C Fascendini Manuel  

1^ C Lucchini Marco 

1^ C Mazzoni Alan  

1^ C Negrini Matteo  

1^ C Simonini Samuele 

1^ D Bavo Raffaele  

1^ D Famlonga Luca 

1^ E Acquistapace Michele 

1^ E Bertolini Luca  

1^ E Leoni Fabio  

1^ E Ricciardini Emanuele 

1^ F Marveggio Andrea 

1^ F Scherini Luigi  

1^ F Sosio Martino  

1^ F Tenci Matteo  

1^ F Vescovo Eros 

1^ G Fragomeno Gianluca 

1^ H Aureli Mattia  

1^ H Casalino Gaia  

1^ H De Rocco Andrea 

1^ H Longhi Nicolò Andrea  

1^ H Pruneri Martino 

1^ I Giumelli Elisa  

1^ I Iemoli Tiziano 

1^ I Lupini Martina 

1^ L Cornaggia Matteo 

1^ L Garcia Lucas Mateo 

1^ L Merino Guevara 

1^ L Jonathan Yunior 
 

PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
TECNOL.INF. ore 14.00 aula 5BC 
 

1^ F Gianoli Alessandro 

1^ F Riboni Rocco 

 
 

 
PROVA SCRITTA DI 
INGLESE ore 8.30   
aula 5A  (sezioni A-B-C-D) 
aula 5BC (altre sezioni) 
 

1^ A Moizi Chiara 

1^ B Baletti Matteo 

1^ B Penone Lorenzo 

1^ B Rossi Fabrizio 

1^ C Falci Gabriele  

1^ C Lucchini Marco  

1^ C Matassino Davide A. 

1^ C Mazzoni Alan 

1^ C Negrini Matteo  

1^ C Pilatti Christian  

1^ C Rossi Giuseppe  

1^ C Sertori Davide 

1^ D Bulfer Samuele 

1^ E Bertolini Luca  

1^ E Gianolini Camilla 

1^ E Moncecchi Daniele  

1^ E Ricciardini Emanuele 

1^ F Marveggio Andrea 

1^ F Vescovo Eros  

1^ H De Rocco Andrea 

1^ H Pruneri Martino 

1^ I Giumelli Elisa  

1^ L De Maron Alberto  

1^ L Donati Nicolò 

1^ L Garcia Lucas Mateo  

1^ L Speziale Filippo 
 

 

 
PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 FISICA ore 14.00     
 aula 3D 
 
 

1^ A Borsatti Davide  

1^ A Dell'oca Mattia 

1^ A Piombardi Simone 

1^ B Martins Alessandra 

1^ C Simonini Samuele 

1^ E Acquistapace Michele 

1^ F Sosio Martino  

1^ G Fragomeno Gianluca 

1^ H Longhi Nicolò Andrea 

1^ I Iemoli Tiziano  

1^ I Lupini Martina 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


